
Netto Klasse 1 bis 18,4
Stand: 19.09.22, 15:25 Uhr

Pos. Nam 20.04. 18.05. 22.06. 20.07. 31.08. 21.09. Total

   1 Schmelzle, Thomas     23   (19)     20     20     63
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Netto Klasse 2 ab 18,5 bis 45

Pos. Nam 20.04. 18.05. 22.06. 20.07. 31.08. 21.09. Total

   1 Maier, Wolfgang     18     23     22     63
   2 Messner, Joachim     25     14     23     62
   3 Eickhoff, Andrea     21     20     20     61
   4 Feige, Tilly     20     16     21     57

Staud, Hans-Heinrich     23     15     19     57
   6 Antkowiak, Bettina     16     19   (15)     19     54

Priwitzer, Gerhard     22   (13)     14     18     54
Mayer, Eugen     17     19     18   (16)     54
Winkler, Reinhard     19     14     21   (14)     54

  10 Mornhinweg, Joachim     14     22     16   (11)     52
  11 Kapfer, Klaus     15     12     23     50
  12 Frauenhofer, Klaus     14     19     16     49
  13 Winkler, Petra     16     15     16   (15)     47
  14 Schmitt, Sabine      9     22     10     41
  15 Schnotz, Jochen     15    (4)     13      9     37
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Brutto Damen/Herren

Pos. Nam 20.04. 18.05. 22.06. 20.07. 31.08. 21.09. Total

   1 Schmelzle, Thomas     14     12   (11)     13     39
   2 Mayer, Eugen     10      9     10    (8)     29
   3 Mornhinweg, Joachim      3     10      9    (3)     22
   4 Winkler, Reinhard      6      4      8    (4)     18
   5 Messner, Joachim      8      3      6     17
   6 Winkler, Petra      6      5      5    (5)     16
   7 Kapfer, Klaus      3      3      9     15
   8 Antkowiak, Bettina      5      4    (2)      5     14
   9 Feige, Tilly      3      2      7     12
  10 Frauenhofer, Klaus      3      4      4     11
  11 Staud, Hans-Heinrich      4      3      3     10
  12 Maier, Wolfgang      3      4      2      9
  13 Priwitzer, Gerhard      3      1      4      8

Schmitt, Sabine      1      5      2      8
  15 Eickhoff, Andrea      2      1      4      7
  16 Schnotz, Jochen      1      1      2

PC CADDIE 2022  © 1988-2022 PC CADDIE AG GC Domäne Niederreutin GmbH, Bondorf


